
Greeley Saddle Club

Class: Halter Mares No.: 1 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 528

2 602

3 648

4

5

Class: Halter Geldings No.: 2 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 500

2 602

3

4

5

Class: Showmanship 5 & Under No.: 3 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 529

2

3

4

5

Class: Showmanship 6-9 No.: 4 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 615

2 528

3 573

4 628

5 552

Class: Showmanship 10-13 No.: 5 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 671

2 542

3 582

4

5

Class: Showmanship 14-18 No.: 6 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 500

2 649

3 596

4

5

 

Name

Tagan Subia 

Lane  Erickson 

 

 

Lana Bradley 

Lillian Fox 

Nici Hanson 

Name

Campbell Zink 

 

 

Paulina Bradley 

Alex Knight 

 

 

Name

9/15/2019

Kenley Rudiger 

Lane  Erickson 

Marlene Holte 

 

Lyla Kammerer 

Kenley Rudiger 

Breckyn Dykstra 

 

Name

Name

Jayla Rudiger 

 

 

 

 

Tagan Subia 

Gwen Wilusz 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 9/15/2019

Class: Showmanship 19-39 No.: 7 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 187

2 505

3 514

4

5

Class: Showmanship 40 & Over No.: 8 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 648

2

3

4

5

Class: Leadline 5 & Under No.: 9 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 529

2 610

3 186

4

5

Class: English Pleasure No.: 10 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 185

2 500

3

4

5

Class: English Equitation No.: 11 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 500

2 185

3

4

5

Class: English Show Hack No.: 12 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 500

2 185

3

4

5

Name

Meredith Mason 

Kayla Subia 

 

 

 

Name

Jayla Rudiger 

Gabriel Fassler 

Brynley Dellos 

 

 

Name

Marlene Holte 

 

 

 

 

Name

Tagan Subia 

Sarah Szezerba 

Brinley Mason 

 

 

Name

Sarah Szezerba 

Tagan Subia 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Tagan Subia 

Sarah Szezerba 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/15/2019

Class: Novice Equitation - Walk Trot No.: 13 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 628

2 573

3

4

5

Class: Junior Horse Pleasure No.: 14 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 677

2 516

3 616

4

5

Class: Western Pleasure 6-9 No.: 15 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 552

2 528

3 615

4

5

Class: Western Pleasure 10-13 No.: 16 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 671

2 542

3 639

4 582

5 516

Class: Western Pleasure 14-18 No.: 17 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 572

2 500

3 185

4 596

5 600

Class: Western Pleasure 19-39 No.: 18 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 187

2 514

3 505

4

5

Name

Lana Bradley 

Breckyn Dykstra 

Kimberly Taylor 

 

 

Name

Lillian Fox 

Kenley Rudiger 

 

 

 

Name

Cal Dyer 

Hannah Winters 

Ryan Jensen 

Alex Knight 

Hannah Winters 

Name

Brianna Hall 

Tagan Subia 

Lyla Kammerer 

 

 

Name

Nici Hanson 

Paulina Bradley 

Kayla Subia 

 

 

Sarah Szezerba 

Campbell Zink 

Daniel Taylor 

Name

Meredith Mason 

Brynley Dellos 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/15/2019

Class: Western Pleasure 40 & Over No.: 19 Entries: 7

Place Entry No.

1 677

2 620

3 537

4 638

5 648

Class: Horsemanship 6-9 No.: 20 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 552

2 528

3 615

4

5

Class: Horsemanship 10-13 No.: 21 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 671

2 542

3 639

4 582

5

Class: Horsemanship 14-18 No.: 22 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 596

2 185

3 500

4 649

5 572

Class: Horsemanship 19-39 No.: 23 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 187

2 514

3 505

4

5

Class: Horsemanship 40 & Over No.: 24 Entries: 7

Place Entry No.

1 677

2 537

3 620

4 633

5 638

Name

Cal Dyer 

Bob Percival 

Lyla Kammerer 

 

 

Name

Nici Hanson 

Paulina Bradley 

Lindsay Woods 

Rhonda Wakefield 

Marlene Holte 

Name

Lillian Fox 

Kenley Rudiger 

Tagan Subia 

Gwen Wilusz 

Brianna Hall 

Name

Meredith Mason 

Brynley Dellos 

Ryan Jensen 

Alex Knight 

 

Name

Campbell Zink 

Sarah Szezerba 

Bob Percival 

Fran Parker 

Rhonda Wakefield 

Kayla Subia 

 

 

Name

Cal Dyer 

Lindsay Woods 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/15/2019

Class: Reining 6-9 No.: 25 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 615

2 552

3 528

4

5

Class: Reining 10-13 No.: 26 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 671

2 542

3 582

4 516

5

Class: Reining 14-18 No.: 27 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 572

2 185

3 500

4 649

5 596

Class: Reining 19-39 No.: 28 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 514

2 505

3

4

5

Class: Reining 40 & Over No.: 29 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 620

2 677

3 638

4

5

Class: Novice Trail - Walk Trot No.: 30 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 503

2 628

3 573

4 660

5 523

Name

Lyla Kammerer 

Lillian Fox 

Alex Knight 

Hannah Winters 

 

Name

Brianna Hall 

Sarah Szezerba 

Kenley Rudiger 

 

 

Name

Nici Hanson 

Paulina Bradley 

 

 

 

Name

Bob Percival 

Cal Dyer 

Tagan Subia 

Gwen Wilusz 

Campbell Zink 

Name

Brynley Dellos 

Kayla Subia 

Breckyn Dykstra 

Alexys Kearl 

Katie Keral-PJ 

Rhonda Wakefield 

 

 

Name

Shannon Nisley 

Lana Bradley 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/15/2019

Class: Trail 5 & Under No.: 31 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 529

2

3

4

5

Class: Trail 6-9 No.: 32 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 615

2 528

3 552

4

5

Class: Trail 10-13 No.: 33 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 671

2 542

3 582

4

5

Class: Trail 14-18 No.: 34 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 572

2 649

3 596

4 185

5 500

Class: Trail 19-39 No.: 35 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 505

2 514

3

4

5

Class: Trail 40 & Over No.: 36 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 677

2 663

3 648

4 620

5

Name

Jayla Rudiger 

 

Lillian Fox 

 

 

Name

Nici Hanson 

Paulina Bradley 

 

 

 

Name

Lyla Kammerer 

Kenley Rudiger 

Campbell Zink 

Sarah Szezerba 

Tagan Subia 

Name

Kayla Subia 

Brynley Dellos 

Alex Knight 

 

 

Name

Brianna Hall 

Gwen Wilusz 

Marlene Holte 

Bob Percival 

 

 

 

 

Name

Cal Dyer 

Fran Parker 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/15/2019

Class: Speed Barrel Novice No.: 37 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 667 6.527

2 583 6.84

3

4

5

Class: Speed Barrel 5 & Under No.: 38 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 613 8.292

2 578 20.08

3

4

5

Class: Speed Barrel 6-9 No.: 39 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 668 5.471

2 612 5.580

3 670 9.469

4 191 11.599

5

Class: Ring Spear 10-13 No.: 40 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 516 21.242

2 669 27.910

3 513 39.364

4 660 80.202

5

Class: Ring Spear 14-18 No.: 41 Entries: 7

Place Entry No. Time

1 572 16.366

2 500 18.240

3 507 22.874

4 565 29.535

5 667 31.188

Class: Ring Spear 19-39 No.: 42 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 505 13.391

2 587 17.294

3 563 23.866

4 503 27.595

5 568 28.435

Autumn Ley 

John Beck 

 

 

 

Aniyah Ley 

Kaycee Fleming 

Hutch Kelley 

 

 

Nicole Fleming 

America Berk 

 

Tori Sperl 

Anya Ley 

Alexys Kearl 

 

Brianna Hall 

Tagan Subia 

Emma Holte 

Summer Scheiding 

 

Hannah Winters 

Gabby Morales 

Justin Hendrix 

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Shannon Nisley 

Andrew Sperl 

Jordynne Miller 

Autumn Ley 

Kayla Subia 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/15/2019

Class: Ring Spear 40 & Over No.: 43 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 629 22.393

2 595 24.973

3 607 34.591

4

5

Class: Key Hole Novice No.: 44 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 516 8.859

2 667 9.679

3 604 13.086

4

5

Class: Key Hole 5 & Under No.: 45 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 613 9.684

2 578 12.025

3

4

5

Class: Key Hole 6-9 No.: 46 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 668 7.329

2 612 8.009

3 631 10.474

4 670 14.058

5

Class: Key Hole 10-13 No.: 47 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 669 5.929

2 526 6.919

3 513 7.589

4 660 10.32

5

Class: Key Hole 14-18 No.: 48 Entries: 7

Place Entry No. Time

1 572 6.008

2 667 6.259

3 567 6.549

4 500 6.761

5 565 7.677

Hannah Winters 

Autumn Ley 

Lyndsey Steele 

 

 

Name

 

Name

Sharon Duclos-Hogan 

Name

Tracy Hall 

Chad Kelley 

 

Aniyah Ley 

Kaycee Fleming 

Patrick Jensen 

Hutch Kelley 

 

Name

Nicole Fleming 

America Berk 

 

 

 

Name

Brianna Hall 

Autumn Ley 

Billy Winters 

Tagan Subia 

Jordynne Miller 

Gabby Morales 

Peyton Brown 

Justin Hendrix 

Alexys Kearl 

 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 9/15/2019

Class: Key Hole 19-39 No.: 49 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 587 5.718

2 563 5.961

3 568 6.156

4 604 6.231

5 505 6.637

Class: Key Hole 40 & Over No.: 50 Entries: 8

Place Entry No. Time

1 570 5.709

2 611 6.742

3 583 7.911

4 607 7.983

5 648 8.140

Class: Pole Bending 5 & Under No.: 51 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 613 29.459

2 578 39.751

3

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 6-9 No.: 52 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 668 27.335

2 612 34.153

3 631 44.151

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 10-13 No.: 53 Entries: 8

Place Entry No. Time

1 516 27.076

2 526 28.761

3 669 32.062

4 152 32.095

5 513 39.814

Class: Pole Bending 14-18 No.: 54 Entries: 7

Place Entry No. Time

1 500 26.786

2 567 27.304

3 572 30.392

4 667 34.979

5 508 41.703

Name

Keith Even 

Lori Casados 

John Beck 

Chad Kelley 

Marlene Holte 

Name

Tori Sperl 

Anya Ley 

Andrew Sperl 

Lyndsey Steele 

Kayla Subia 

Name

Aniyah Ley 

Kaycee Fleming 

Patrick Jensen 

 

 

Name

Nicole Fleming 

America Berk 

 

 

 

Name

Tagan Subia 

Billy Winters 

Brianna Hall 

Autumn Ley 

Annalise Holte 

Hannah Winters 

Peyton Brown 

Gabby Morales 

Bella Zeller 

Justin Hendrix 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 9/15/2019

Class: Pole Bending 19-39 No.: 55 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 587 22.637

2 563 23.885

3 568 25.268

4 505 29.287

5 604 33.803

Class: Pole Bending 40 & Over No.: 56 Entries: 8

Place Entry No. Time

1 611 24.458

2 583 25.350

3 570 27.010

4 595 27.459

5 629 29.595

Class: Flag Race 5 & Under No.: 57 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 613 21.271

2 578 29.710

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 6-9 No.: 58 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 668 15.390

2 631 21.765

3 670 29.231

4

5

Class: Flag Race 10-13 No.: 59 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 669 10.856

2 516 12.793

3 513 16.192

4

5

Class: Flag Race 14-18 No.: 60 Entries: 7

Place Entry No. Time

1 667 9.883

2 572 10.227

3 500 10.567

4 508 46.149

5

Name

Lori Casados 

John Beck 

Keith Even 

Tracy Hall 

Sharon Duclos-Hogan 

Name

Tori Sperl 

Anya Ley 

Andrew Sperl 

Kayla Subia 

Lyndsey Steele 

Name

Aniyah Ley 

Patrick Jensen 

Hutch Kelley 

 

 

Name

Nicole Fleming 

America Berk 

 

 

 

Name

Autumn Ley 

Brianna Hall 

Tagan Subia 

Annalise Holte 

 

Gabby Morales 

Hannah Winters 

Justin Hendrix 

 

 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 9/15/2019

Class: Flag Race 19-39 No.: 61 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 587 9.119

2

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 40 & Over No.: 62 Entries: 8

Place Entry No. Time

1 611 11.258

2 607 12.381

3 629 17.247

4 648 17.824

5 523 36.790

Class: Barrel Race Novice No.: 63 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 583 23.309

2 667 24.154

3 516 26.298

4 604 27.938

5 523 33.746

Class: Barrel Race 5 & Under No.: 64 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 613 25.053

2 578 30.907

3 196 32.111

4 195 50.189

5

Class: Barrel Race 6-9 No.: 65 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 668 19.192

2 612 24.309

3 631 29.711

4 670 37.318

5 194 45.840

Class: Barrel Race 10-13 No.: 66 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 516 16.941

2 192 17.300

3 526 17.499

4 669 23.638

5 513 24.357

Name

Lori Casados 

Chad Kelley 

Sharon Duclos-Hogan 

Marlene Holte 

Katie Kearl 

Name

Tori Sperl 

 

 

 

 

Name

Nicole Fleming 

America Berk 

Bristol Stolberg 

Brealeigh Stolberg 

 

Name

John Beck 

Autumn Ley 

Hannah Winters 

Lyndsey Steele 

Katie Kearl 

Name

Hannah Winters 

Bella Zeller 

Peyton Brown 

Gabby Morales 

Justin Hendrix 

Aniyah Ley 

Kaycee Fleming 

Patrick Jensen 

Hutch Kelley 

Cash Zeller 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 9/15/2019
Class: Barrel Race 14-18 No.: 67 Entries: 7

Place Entry No. Time

1 572 16.469

2 500 18.848

3 667 22.975

4 507 23.125

5 567 27.704

Class: Barrel Race 19-39 No.: 68 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 563 17.407

2 505 20.001

3 604 20.073

4 587 21.523

5 503 31.103

Class: Barrel Race 40 & Over No.: 69 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 611 17.216

2 583 18.237

3 607 20.764

4 629 22.327

5 570 23.151

Name

Brianna Hall 

Tagan Subia 

Autumn Ley 

Emma Holte 

Billy Winters 

Name

Anya Ley

Kayla Subia

Lyndsey Steele

Tori Sperl

Shannon Nisley

Name

Lori Casados

John Beck

Chad Kelley

Sharon Duclos-Hogan

Keith Even



Greeley Saddle Club 9/15/2019

5 & Under: Jayla Rudiger

6-9: Lyla Kammerer

10-13: Nici Hanson

14-18: Tagan Subia

19-39: Brynley Dellos

40 & Over: Cal Dyer

5 & Under: Nicole Fleming

6-9: Aniyah Ley

10-13: Hannah Winters

14-18: Brianna Hall

19-39: Tori Sperl

40 & Over: Lori Casados

Afternoon High Point

Morning High Point

English High Point

Tagan Subia


